EXPLORE

YOUR OPTIONS

Blue Cross
oD

*79 Blue Shield
S ® §J of Rhode Island

Medicare Annual Election Period is from October 15 to December 7

We are your local, licensed Medicare sales agents — Call us to discuss your options.
Join mefor avirtual orin-person meeting. An RSVP is required for virtual and in-person events.

ASHAWAY, RI

Hopkinton Senior Center
188 Main Street

Thurs. Oct. 27" @ 12:30PM

CRANSTON, RI

Alpine Country Club

251 Pippen Orchard Road

Thurs. Oct. 27" @ 5:30PM
Thurs. Nov. 10"" @ 5:30PM

CHARLESTOWN, RI
Charlestown Senior Center
100 Park Lane

Tues. Oct. 19" @ 10:30AM
Thurs. Nov. 10" @ 10:30AM
Wed. Nov. 16" @ 10:30AM

CRANSTON, RI
Miller’s Crossing
43 Old Bald Hill Road
Wed. Oct 26" @ 1PM

LANIVERSAL

HEALTHCARE
WEALTH MANAGEMENT

CRANSTON, RI

Universal Wealth Management
945 Reservoir Avenue

Sat. Oct. 15" 10AM

Mon. Oct. 17" @ 1:30PM
Tues. Oct. 18" @ 10:30AM
Tues. Oct. 18" @ 2PM & 5PM
Fri. Oct. 218* @ 1PM

Tues. Oct. 25" @ 10:30AM
Tues. Oct. 25" @ 2PM

Tues. Oct. 25" @ 5:30PM
Wed. Oct 26" @ 9AM

Thurs. Oct. 271" @ 5:30PM
Fri. Oct. 28" @ 1PM

Sat. Oct 29" @ 10AM

Tues. Nov. 1t @ 10:30AM
Tues. Nov. 18t @ 2PM

Tues. Nov. 18t @ 5:30PM

Fri. Nov. 4" @ 10AM & 1PM
Tues. Nov. 8" @ 10AM

Tues. Nov. 8" @ 1PM & 5:30PM

FOR ADDITIONAL
IN PERSON OR VIRTUAL
DATES AND LOCATIONS
VISIT US AT:
UNIVERSALWM.COM/EVENTS

CRANSTON, RI
Universal Wealth Management
945 Reservoir Avenue

Fri. Nov. 11" @ 1PM

Mon. Nov. 14" @ 5:30PM
Tues. Nov. 15" @ 10:30AM
Tues. Nov. 15" @ 2PM
Tues. Nov 15" @ 5:30PM
Fri. Nov. 18" @ 1PM

Sat. Nov. 19t @ 10AM
Mon. Nov. 21t @ 1PM
Tues. Nov. 22" @ 10:30AM
Tues. Nov. 22" @ 2PM
Tues. Nov. 22 @ 5:30PM
Thurs. Dec. 15t @ 10AM

Fri. Dec. 2™ @ 1PM

Tues. Dec. 6" @ 10:30AM

Tues. Dec. 6" @ 2:30PM
Tues. Dec. 6" @ 5:30PM

CALL US TODAY AT
401-331-7600 x 4
TO SCHEDULE
YOUR ONE-ON-ONE
ZOOM OR IN PERSON
MEETING



EAST GREENWICH, RI

East Greenwich Public Library
82 Pierce Street

Mon. Oct. 17th @ 12:30PM
Tues. Nov. 22" @ 10AM

JAMESTOWN, RI

Lionel Champlin Guest House
20 Lincoln Street

Mon. Oct. 17t @ 3PM

Fri. Oct. 218t @ 10AM

Wed. Nov. 30t @ 12PM

LINCOLN, RI

Atria Lincoln Place

612 George Washington Hwy
Thurs. Nov. 3 @ 1:30PM
Tues. Nov. 29" @ 10:30AM
Tues. Dec. 6" @ 12:30PM

NARRAGANSETT, RI
Narragansett Community Center
53 Mumford Road

Thurs. Oct. 201" @ 1PM

Tues. Oct. 25" @ 11AM

Tues. Nov. 15" @ 1:30PM

PORTSMOUTH, RI
Atria Aquidneck Place
125 Quaker Hill Lane
Mon. Nov. 14" @ 2PM

PROVIDENCE, RI
Chelo’s Providence

505 Silver Spring Street
Thurs. Nov. 10" @ 11AM

EAST PROVIDENCE, RI
Chelo’s East Providence

911 Warren Avenue
Wed. Nov. 161" @ 11AM

JAMESTOWN, RI
Jamestown Senior Center
6 West Street

Wed. Oct. 19" @ 1PM
Wed. Nov. 9" @ 1PM

LINCOLN, RI

Lincoln Senior Center

150 Jenckes Hill Road
Tues. Nov. 15" @ 10:30AM

MIDDLETOWN, RI

Howard Johnson by Wyndham

351 West Main Road

Fri. Oct 21t @ 10AM & 1PM
Fri. Oct. 28" @ 10AM & 1PM
Mon. Nov. 7" @ 2PM & 4PM

Thurs. Nov. 17" @ 12PM & 2PM

NORTH PROVIDENCE, RI

North Providence Mancini Center

2 Atlantic Boulevard
Tues. Oct. 25" @ 1PM
Tues. Nov. 29" @ 1PM

RUMFORD, RI

Chelo’s Rumford

45 Newport Avenue, Suite D
Tues. Nov. 29" @ 11AM

FOR ADDITIONAL
IN PERSON OR VIRTUAL
DATES AND LOCATIONS

GLOCESTER, RI
Glocester Senior Center
210 Putnam Pike

Wed. Oct. 26""th @ 1PM
Mon. Nov. 215t @ 1:30PM

KINGSTON, RI

Kingston Congregational Church

2610 Kingstown Road
Wed. Oct. 19" @ 10AM
Wed. Nov. 2" @ 10AM
Wed. Nov. 9" @ 10AM
Wed. Nov. 16" @ 10AM

MIDDLETOWN, RI
Middletown Public Library
700 West Main Road
Mon. Nov. 28" @ 11AM

NORTH SCITUATE, RI
North Scituate Public Library
606 West Greenville Road
Mon. Oct. 24t @ 2PM

Wed. Nov. 9" @ 4PM

WOONSOCKET, RI
Chelo’s Woonsocket
490 Clinton Street
Thurs. Dec. 18t @ 11AM

WARWICK, RI
Warwick Public Library

600 Sandy Lane, Room 113
Tues. Oct 18" @ 1PM
Fri. Nov. 18" @ 10AM
CALL US TODAY AT
TO SCHEDULE
YOUR ONE-ON-ONE



VISIT US AT: ZOOM OR IN PERSON

UNIVERSALWM.COM/EVENTS MEETING
AN RSVP IS REQUIRED, CALL TODAY. A sales person will be present with information
and applications. For accommodation of persons
Universal Healthcare / Wealth Management withspecial needs at salesmeetings, callthe

phone number above.

For virtual events, you will receive information about
how to join online once we receive your RSVP.
When attending in-person events, all staff and

Phone: 401-331-7600 x 4 guests are required to follow state and federal
COVID-19 safety guidelines.

Karen Emma / Kaitlyn Miller / Joseph Goddard

Email: Healthcare@universalwm.com

TTY:711

Required broker CMS disclaimer: We do not offer every plan available in your area. Any information we provide is limited

to those plans we do offer in your area. Please contact Medicare.gov or 1-800-MEDICARE to get information on all of your
options. Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Rhode Island is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association.
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